

Lincoln Gallery News

Dear First name / friend ,

Autumn has arrived and we are ready for it! The next few months include some of our favorite events of the year.

First off, Loveland Art Studio Tour is here - it's a celebration of the whole arts community and an opportunity to find some new favorite artists. Be sure to get out and support your Thompson Valley Art League members.

We have two great gift opportunities for you coming up in our class lineup. Give a gift of creativity to yourself by taking them. Leave the class with one or two gifts to give to a loved one. Gail Frick and Linda French are both a lot of fun as well as very talented. Sign up for their classes while there is still space available.

Thank you, as always, for your support of TVAL!



We're so grateful for your support, making us the best fine art gallery AND gift shop in Loveland for 2023.

Thank you!



It's time for the Loveland Art Studio Tour! While you're planning your route, be sure to include Lincoln Gallery. Our exhibiting artists have filled the gallery with their latest work. Three artists - Mallory Cash, Linda French, and Gordon Middleton - will have extended displays and will be available to talk to you about their work.

We'll be highlighting Thompson Valley Art League artists who are on the tour on the gallery's Instagram and Facebook pages. Check those while you're deciding where to visit as well.

The Studio Tour is October 7 and 8, then again on October 14 an 15, from 11 a.m. to 5 p.m.

CLICK HERE FOR MORE INFORMATION

Night on the Town at Lincoln Gallery



Friday, October 13 6 to 9 p.m.

Lincoln Gallery artists have restocked the gallery with their latest works.

See extended displays by Gordon Middleton, Mallory Cash and Linda French.

Alley Kocinski will be demonstrating her painting technique and talking to visitors.



Night on the Town: Studio Tour

Friday, October 13

6 to 9 p.m. - Open to the public

Featured artist: Alley Kocinski

October Member Meeting: Thinking Ahead and Setting Goals

Thursday, October 19 - 6:30 to 8 p.m. Lincoln Gallery and on Zoom

Amelia Furman will talk about the ins and outs of affective goal setting. Now is the time to set yourself up for success in your art business in 2024.

Not a member yet? Members of the public are welcome to attend a meeting to learn more about the organization and meet the members.

Zoom link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87562664581

Meeting ID: 875 6266 4581



CLICK HERE FOR MORE INFORMATION

PASTEL PET PORTRAITS



SAT, NOV 11, 9 AM TO 12 NOON

Follow up class: Saturday, Nov 18, 9 - 11 am



Sponsored by Thompson Valley Art League at Lincoln Gallery

\$75 TVAL members; \$85 non-members
REGISTER ONLINE at lincolngallery.com/workshops

All needed painting supplies are provided by the instructor.

CLICK HERE FOR MORE INFORMATION

NATIONAL 2023 **PHOTOGRAPH**

PRESENTED BY THE THOMPSON VALLEY ART LEAGUE SHOW



November 10, 2023

7:00pm, Opening Reception 6:30pm, Awards Presentation

www.lincolngallery.com

DATES TO REMEMBER

10/7-8 Loveland Art Studio Tour, 11 a.m. to 5 p.m.

10/9 Directors Meeting, 1 p.m.

10/13 Night on the Town, 6 to 9 p.m.

10/14-15 Loveland Art Studio Tour, 11 a.m. to 5 p.m.

10/19 Executive Officers Meeting, 5 p.m.

10/19 Member Meeting, 6:30 to 8 p.m.

11/4 Art Change Out

OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS

Below is a list of all our directors and executive members. Please contact the director related to your specific question.

TVAL President: Amelia Furman, amelia.furman@gmail.com

Vice President: Robb Casseday, Robb@casseday.net

Secretary: Christi Beckmann, christibeckmann@yahoo.com

Treasurer: Nancee Sebenalar, nancee_a@comcast.net

Executive Director: Jill Atchison, lincolngallery@lincolngallery.com

Directors

Art in the Park Director: Jill Atchison, artintheparkinfo@gmail.com Education Director: Annie O'Brien Gonzales, anniego@mac.com

Exhibitions Director: Kay Keyes Farrar, exhibitions@lincolngallery.com

Gallery Director: Kay Keyes Farrar, gallery@lincolngallery.com

Marketing Director: Angi Beauheim, marketing@lincolngallery.com Membership Director: Lisa DuBois, membership@lincolngallery.com Sponsorship Director: Dale Edwards, daleedwards1947@gmail.com







429 N. Lincoln Ave Loveland, CO 80538, USA

Don't want these emails anymore? You can Unsubscribe or Manage Preferences.